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ALIAS

COLT MCALLISTER
TWO SONS

OLE SHORT TOM
JERKLINE JESSE
DOC MACBEAN
SAMUEL DOC EELLS
SMOKIN' IRON
LOCO LEADSLINGER
DUSTY FELLER

BB HAYNER

MEAN GUN MARK
HONEY B. QUICK
NED LANDER
COTTON CASSIDY
WILD WYATT WOLF
RIO LOCO

JED STEELE
GUNNY Q

WRONG EYE DAVE
BLIND HOG
CORBIN DALLAS
LARKIN SKAGGS
MILLIE NELSON
BUCKSHOT JONES
BUCKSKIN BILLY
JERRY JOE BOB
DAKOTA PETE

D. BACLE

RB

FLYING MUSTANG
HOPPIE

ACE DEUCE
BUFFALO HYDE
COL R.C. CODY
SANDYHOOK SUE

Category Final
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Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
16:42:14

Stage 1
Time
16.73
19.59
23.58
22.71
22.92
25.86
22.76
21.83
24.87
23.64
23.77
24.36
33.03
33.66
26.19
27.26
31.43
33.14
32.31
29.98
44.23
99.00
40.65
47.46
57.25
44.85
45.83
54.79
48.30
42.90
72.39
99.99
144.69
97.91
113.85

Stage 2
Time
17.06
21.58
30.68
21.01
23.63
24.77
25.26
42.01
25.78
26.58
32.54
29.07
49.40
37.90
33.03
56.03
35.40
41.23
39.37
57.14
34.50
29.80
50.73
43.87
40.49
52.93
76.91
61.45
62.41
99.00
109.77
99.00
80.83
102.66
100.42

Stage 3
Time
17.72
23.19
22.52
21.99
23.53
22.32
25.72
28.47
30.75
32.29
27.01
30.23
29.51
24.78
25.37
44.80
48.96
44.64
45.61
38.32
36.30
31.79
35.57
46.13
66.97
43.54
68.94
48.21
58.87
99.00
67.69
99.00
75.69
82.98
143.50

Stage 4
Time
17.13
25.97
19.44
21.99
21.67
20.38
24.52
26.22
24.39
36.55
23.79
32.96
27.89
40.18
36.14
32.14
37.20
33.98
49.88
39.08
37.39
30.88
49.93
44.22
36.11
46.13
52.94
51.74
55.39
33.20
74.16
94.82
99.99
119.45
93.49

Shoot Date: 4/10/2010
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

19.04 17.66 105.34
22.47 24.61 137.41
21.69 20.03 137.94
26.80 26.08 140.58
28.84 21.62 142.21
26.88 22.26 142.47
26.04 25.41 149.71
27.13 22.90 168.56
26.08 36.86 168.73
25.95 24.43 169.44
37.66 28.44 173.21
32.14 26.60 175.36
35.70 28.65 204.18
34.36 43.61 214.49
56.80 44.80 222.33
44.94 27.37 232.54
39.24 40.91 233.14
52.97 37.26 243.22
41.18 35.84 244.19
45.53 40.34 250.39
57.03 43.56 253.01
33.86 30.34 255.67
50.86 39.64 267.38
41.73 50.79 274.20
45.86 49.12 295.80
68.84 57.07 313.36
49.22 45.85 339.69
78.63 51.44 346.26
75.92 58.47 359.36
52.77 33.70 360.57
60.42 77.83 462.26
96.99 99.61 589.41
99.99 115.20 616.39

112.86 140.62 656.48

119.99 112.03 683.28



